
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Italy

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Germany

Hungary

England

Slovenia

Netherland

Portugal

Switzerland

Belgium

34.0

37.0

38.0

39.5

44.0

47.0

52.5

52.5

56.0

61.5

66.0

24.0- 10.0

18.0- 19.0

20.0- 18.0

20.0- 19.5

18.0- 26.0

24.0- 23.0

22.0- 30.5

21.0- 31.5

24.0- 32.0

35.0- 26.5

38.0- 28.0

1  7  7  9

1  1  3  5

2  3  4  9

2  5  6  6

2  4  6  8

2  2  7  7

1  5  5  9

1  3  4½11

2  2  6  8

4  4  8 10

1  6  7 10

1½ 4½ 6 11

3  4  5 10

6  7  8½ 9

1  4  7  9

3  8½ 9 11

3  3  8 10

3  8 10 11

6  8 10 11

1½ 7  8 10

5 11 11 11

4  5  9 10

22,340

13,670

19,740

21,264

14,160

14,420

12,660

10,600

9,330

7,370

6,840

7,390

3,670

5,960

8,960

4,100

7,620

5,370

3,290

2,430

1,460

2,350

2,326

998

1,759

423

1,280

454

690

671

654

830

560

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans Date 11-08-2013

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 
River Krupa - Capljina

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:10:38 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pagliari

Perdriaux

Gopo

Sanders

Lang

Thönes

Temesváry

Miconnet

Bagarello

Ferner

Ruvic

Roberts

Žitnik

Van Casteren

Berjan

Bruggen  van de

Celestino

Michel

Husein

Stephen

Jurgen

Wolfgang

Gyula

Christian

Natale

Jürgen

Amir

Joe

Stane

Walter

Savo

Hennie

Italy

France

Bosnia Herzegovina

England

Germany

Germany

Hungary

France

Italy

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

England

Slovenia

Belgium

Bosnia Herzegovina

Netherland

2.0

4.0

5.0

5.5

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

1 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 2

1 - 4½

1 - 4½

5 - 1

2 - 4

4 - 2

7 - 1

5 - 3

2 - 6

7 - 1½

3 - 7

5 - 5

4 - 6

1 - 9

6,460

11,730

5,390

8,650

5,610

9,960

4,460

3,420

9,100

4,890

1,830

2,110

5,620

3,840

2,690

2,530

3,750

5,960

3,670

7,620

4,580

8,960

2,490

2,360

7,390

2,910

1,440

1,460

5,370

2,350

2,280

1,650

440

618

452

89

120

130

357

335

711

117

164

80

91

315

266

38

15

12

11

13

10

9

5

9

11

19

11

18

6

7

12

15

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans Date 11-08-2013

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 
River Krupa - Capljina FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:13:34
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Mauric

Pilán

Galigani

Jansen

Rudnay

Ansems

Cuomo

Granados

Marques

Ceh

Peralta

Nikolic

Pausits

Teixeira

Lachat

Depousargues

Ferdinand

József

Riccardo

Joop

Attila

Hennie

Antonio

Gérard

Victor

Ivan

Pedro

Nedeljko

Imre

Fernando

Georges

Jean-Claude

Slovenia

Hungary

Italy

Netherland

Hungary

Netherland

Switzerland

France

Portugal

Slovenia

Portugal

Bosnia Herzegovina

Hungary

Portugal

Switzerland

France

11.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

12.5

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

15.0

5 - 6

2 -10

7 - 5

9 - 3

8 - 4

4 - 8½

11 - 1½

6 - 7

3 -10

4 - 9

10 - 3

9 - 5

6 - 8

3 -11

8 - 7

8 - 7

3,950

4,200

3,170

2,860

2,550

3,400

2,020

3,290

3,250

2,500

1,270

3,760

2,950

1,490

2,540

1,300

2,050

4,100

2,720

1,880

1,910

3,290

1,460

1,870

2,430

1,500

710

2,100

2,730

1,420

1,290

940

187

393

515

382

415

87

158

678

436

342

69

116

115

54

299

128

11

13

9

15

2

18

14

20

20

11

13

9

13

3

9

15

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans Date 11-08-2013

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 
River Krupa - Capljina FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:13:34
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Moris

Belliard

Marlow

Ayer

Spierings

Gregorcic

Vercammen

Andreatta

Bazza

Lancaster

Carmo

Almeida

Sabow

Torri

Carr

Becker

Chrit

Jachy

Roger

Claude

Jan

Janoz

Hugo

Franco

Luciano

Terry

Manuel

Alípio

Gerhard

Roberto

Dicky

Karl-Heinz

Belgium

Switzerland

England

Switzerland

Netherland

Slovenia

Belgium

Belgium

Italy

England

Portugal

Portugal

Germany

Italy

England

Germany

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.5

20.0

21.0

14.0

17.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

11 - 4

6 -10

6 -11

10 - 8

7 -11

10 - 8½

11 - 9

11 -10

11 - 3

11 - 6

8 -11

11 - 8

9 -11

9 -11

10 -11

11 -11

1,060

810

1,220

2,000

1,810

590

750

1,190

2,980

1,520

2,210

1,110

800

630

920

4

580

670

1,080

1,310

970

480

550

850

2,980

1,520

2,210

1,110

800

630

920

4

97

190

74

183

164

70

58

90

500

179

16

79

52

160

32

4

17

5

22

18

13

12

7

12

8

3

4

11

2

4

3

9

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans Date 11-08-2013

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 
River Krupa - Capljina FINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:13:34
President of Jury



Class.
(by day)

Team

(Nation)

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Italy

France

Bosnia Herzegovina

Germany

England

Hungary

Switzerland

Belgium

Slovenia

Netherland

Portugal

10

18

19

19½

23

26

26½

28

30½

31½

32

1 - 1 - 3 - 5

2 - 2 - 7 - 7

2 - 5 - 6 - 6

1 - 3 - 4½-11

1½- 4½- 6 -11

4 - 4 - 8 -10

1½- 7 - 8 -10

4 - 5 - 9 -10

6 - 7 - 8½- 9

3 - 8½- 9 -11

3 - 8 -10 -11

14,570

10,100

6,130

11,974

4,150

4,720

4,200

3,880

3,410

3,710

2,560

1,634

1,314

410

125

260

335

380

156

257

420

258

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

Date 11-08-2013
Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 
River Krupa - Capljina

Time
15:06:28 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Thönes

Bagarello

Pagliari

Cuomo

Roberts

Perdriaux

Gopo

Miconnet

Bazza

Ferner

Jansen

Peralta

Temesváry

Rudnay

Moris

Sanders

Lang

Van Casteren

Nikolic

Galigani

Mauric

Lancaster

Berjan

Wolfgang

Natale

Celestino

Antonio

Joe

Michel

Husein

Christian

Luciano

Jürgen

Joop

Pedro

Gyula

Attila

Chrit

Stephen

Jurgen

Walter

Nedeljko

Riccardo

Ferdinand

Terry

Savo

Germany

Italy

Italy

Switzerland

England

France

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Italy

Germany

Netherland

Portugal

Hungary

Hungary

Belgium

England

Germany

Belgium

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

Slovenia

England

Bosnia Herzegovina

1

1

1

1½

1½

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

5

6

6

6

25

623

364

120

14

554

136

273

500

82

295

16

15

273

64

33

14

13

103

147

33

179

71

8,960

7,390

3,750

1,460

1,460

5,960

3,670

2,360

2,980

1,980

1,880

560

2,490

1,910

480

1,030

1,030

2,350

1,660

450

2,050

1,520

410

1

9

5

5

11

10

6

4

8

9

11

6

2

1

8

8

5

3

8

2

5

3

4

Date 11-08-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 River Krupa - Capljina

Time

15:07:57 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Ruvic

Granados

Lachat

Depousargues

Žitnik

Ayer

Almeida

Pausits

Gregorcic

Ansems

Ceh

Bruggen  van de

Vercammen

Andreatta

Marques

Belliard

Pilán

Spierings

Marlow

Teixeira

Becker

Amir

Gérard

Georges

Jean-Claude

Stane

Claude

Alípio

Imre

Janoz

Hennie

Ivan

Hennie

Hugo

Franco

Victor

Jachy

József

Jan

Roger

Fernando

Karl-Heinz

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Switzerland

France

Slovenia

Switzerland

Portugal

Hungary

Slovenia

Netherland

Slovenia

Netherland

Belgium

Belgium

Portugal

Switzerland

Hungary

Netherland

England

Portugal

Germany

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8½

8½

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

100

403

171

84

54

76

79

21

30

20

140

4

20

59

158

13

26

101

34

5

4

390

1,420

1,290

360

250

1,310

1,110

220

110

110

1,000

880

200

850

820

140

100

840

140

70

4

1

9

2

7

3

7

11

7

3

10

10

4

6

6

10

2

4

7

11

1

9

Date 11-08-2013
Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 
6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 River Krupa - Capljina

Time

15:07:57 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

THÖNES Wolfgang

GOPO Husein

BAZZA Luciano

TEMESVÁRY Gyula

VAN CASTEREN Walter

MAURIC Ferdinand

GRANADOS Gérard

AYER Claude

BRUGGEN  VAN DE Hennie

MARQUES Victor

MARLOW Roger

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Italy

Hungary

Belgium

Slovenia

France

Switzerland

Netherland

Portugal

England

25

136

500

15

13

33

403

76

4

158

34

8,960

3,670

2,980

2,490

2,350

2,050

1,420

1,310

880

820

140

1

6

8

2

3

5

9

7

4

10

11

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

Date 11-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector A
 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 

River Krupa - Capljina

Time
15:05:05 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1.5

1.5

3

4

5

6

7

8.5

8.5

10

11

CUOMO Antonio

ROBERTS Joe

PERALTA Pedro

MORIS Chrit

GALIGANI Riccardo

RUVIC Amir

DEPOUSARGUES Jean-Claude

ANSEMS Hennie

GREGORCIC Janoz

PILÁN József

BECKER Karl-Heinz

Switzerland

England

Portugal

Belgium

Italy

Bosnia Herzegovina

France

Netherland

Slovenia

Hungary

Germany

120

14

16

64

147

100

84

20

30

26

4

1,460

1,460

560

480

450

390

360

110

110

100

4

5

11

6

8

2

1

7

10

3

4

9

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

Date 11-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector B
 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 

River Krupa - Capljina

Time
15:05:06 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4.5

4.5

6

7

8

9

10

11

BAGARELLO Natale

PERDRIAUX Michel

JANSEN Joop

SANDERS Stephen

LANG Jurgen

BERJAN Savo

ŽITNIK Stane

PAUSITS Imre

VERCAMMEN Hugo

BELLIARD Jachy

TEIXEIRA Fernando

Italy

France

Netherland

England

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Slovenia

Hungary

Belgium

Switzerland

Portugal

623

554

295

33

14

71

54

21

20

13

5

7,390

5,960

1,880

1,030

1,030

410

250

220

200

140

70

9

10

11

8

5

4

3

7

6

2

1

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

Date 11-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector C
 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 

River Krupa - Capljina

Time
15:05:07 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PAGLIARI Celestino

MICONNET Christian

FERNER Jürgen

RUDNAY Attila

NIKOLIC Nedeljko

LANCASTER Terry

LACHAT Georges

ALMEIDA Alípio

CEH Ivan

ANDREATTA Franco

SPIERINGS Jan

Italy

France

Germany

Hungary

Bosnia Herzegovina

England

Switzerland

Portugal

Slovenia

Belgium

Netherland

364

273

82

273

103

179

171

79

140

59

101

3,750

2,360

1,980

1,910

1,660

1,520

1,290

1,110

1,000

850

840

5

4

9

1

8

3

2

11

10

6

7

 

6 Coarse Angling Championship Veterans

Date 11-08-2013 Leg nr. 2

Sector D
 

Sportsko Ribolovni Savez BiH

 

River Krupa - Capljina

Time
15:05:08 President of Jury


